
1/14/2021  Pine Knob High School League - JV GS  --  Girls

Bib Racer Team Course 1 Course 2 Result
508 Audrey Brancheau CHS 19.71 (1) 19.22 (1) 38.93 1
510 Sydney Draksler CHS 20.63 (2) 19.98 (2) 40.61 2
608 Ava Barber BH 21.19 (3) 20.73 (5) 41.92 3
522 Mila Pitman LO 22.18 (7) 20.32 (3) 42.50 4
671 Audrey Kuyoth NDP 21.90 (5) 20.65 (4) 42.55 5
670 Angela Leach NDP 21.69 (4) 21.38 (8) 43.07 6
606 Jessi Aronoff BH 21.92 (6) 21.35 (7) 43.27 7
509 Vanessa Milcallef CHS 22.70 (9) 21.54 (9) 44.24 8
672 Ella Warner NDP 22.67 (8) 21.85 (13) 44.52 9
523 Brynn Liedke LO 23.51 (18) 21.07 (6) 44.58 10
537 Morgan Gill SC 23.30 (15) 21.63 (10) 44.93 11
674 Shea Condit NDP 23.25 (11) 21.70 (11) 44.95 12
543 Hannah Thibideau RH 23.38 (16) 21.79 (12) 45.17 13
538 Isabella Rossey SC 22.99 (10) 22.42 (18) 45.41 14
550 Grace Wisniewski RA 23.26 (12.5) 22.28 (14.5) 45.54 15
551 Grace Kansa RA 23.46 (17) 22.28 (14.5) 45.74 16
669 Alexis Kuyoth NDP 23.65 (22) 22.30 (16) 45.95 17
607 Anna Charboneau BH 23.29 (14) 22.82 (20) 46.11 18
536 Lillian Putman SC 23.53 (19) 22.59 (19) 46.12 19
524 Alexis Whittredge LO 23.92 (23) 22.32 (17) 46.24 20
552 Greta Hugen RA 23.54 (20) 23.18 (21) 46.72 21
611 Lily Ahari BH 24.25 (25) 23.56 (23) 47.81 22
610 Brooke Bass BH 24.15 (24) 23.91 (25) 48.06 23
526 Natascha Roever LO 25.10 (26) 23.22 (22) 48.32 24
525 Danielle Dragoi LO 25.39 (27) 23.86 (24) 49.25 25
673 Katelyn Ruthie Evans NDP 25.52 (28) 24.65 (27) 50.17 26
612 Allison Lipson BH 25.65 (29) 24.60 (26) 50.25 27
539 Simona Atanasoski SC 26.60 (31) 24.85 (29) 51.45 28
527 Riley Kretschmer LO 27.02 (32) 24.66 (28) 51.68 29
528 Amelia Williams LO 26.52 (30) 25.42 (30) 51.94 30
553 Caroline Bull RA 27.33 (33) 26.93 (32) 54.26 31
560 Gabriella Barczys BAT 29.25 (34) 25.60 (31) 54.85 32
541 Livia Hovey SC 30.52 (36) 28.37 (33) 58.89 33
542 Julia Eichberger SC 29.52 (35) 30.07 (34) 59.59 34
544 Veronica Rogalski RH 40.84 (37) 34.96 (35) 75.80 35
540 Katie Romzek SC DNS DNS 39
609 Emmy Pearce BH 23.61 (21) DNF 39
511 Nicole Smith CHS 23.26 (12.5) DSQ 39
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1/14/2021  Pine Knob High School League - JV GS  --  Boys

Bib Racer Team Course 1 Course 2 Result
8 Austin Bushroe CHS 18.35 (2) 17.44 (1) 35.79 1
9 Everett Baetens CHS 18.33 (1) 17.48 (2.5) 35.81 2
52 Jay O'Connor RA 18.92 (3) 17.76 (4) 36.68 3
50 Justin Tyack RA 19.65 (5) 18.09 (5) 37.74 4
111 Owen Replogle BH 19.77 (6) 18.65 (8) 38.42 5
108 Daniel Melasi BH 20.08 (12) 18.38 (7) 38.46 6
106 Ben Baessler BH 19.87 (8) 18.77 (9) 38.64 7
37 Ryan Januszek SC 19.94 (10) 18.82 (10) 38.76 8
23 Connor Hough LO 19.03 (4) 19.87 (25) 38.90 9
13 Alexander Damone CHS 19.81 (7) 19.12 (12) 38.93 10
109 Erik Laansoo BH 20.03 (11) 19.02 (11) 39.05 11
107 Aaron van Duijvenboode BH 19.88 (9) 19.29 (16) 39.17 12
170 Alexander Hein NDP 20.18 (14) 19.30 (17.5) 39.48 13
169 Blake Banninger NDP 20.23 (15) 19.30 (17.5) 39.53 14
12 Bo Begley CHS 20.32 (16) 19.38 (20) 39.70 15
10 Max Ashley CHS 20.55 (18) 19.17 (13) 39.72 16
55 Andrew Weaver RA 20.78 (21) 19.34 (19) 40.12 17
62 Ben Clous BAT 20.54 (17) 19.60 (21) 40.14 18
174 Zachary Mylenek NDP 20.58 (19) 19.91 (26) 40.49 19
56 Anthony Cerget RA 20.73 (20) 19.96 (27) 40.69 20
112 Ducan Cook BH 21.63 (30) 19.22 (14) 40.85 21
60 Noah Michaelson BAT 21.17 (26) 19.81 (23.5) 40.98 22
172 Nathan Vogel NDP 21.06 (24) 20.08 (28) 41.14 23
14 Bedford Muzzy CHS 21.00 (22) 20.16 (29) 41.16 24
22 Jonathan Meyer LO 21.50 (29) 19.81 (23.5) 41.31 25.5
53 Alex Voorhees RA 21.09 (25) 20.22 (30) 41.31 25.5
45 Ben Owczarek RH 21.05 (23) 20.27 (31) 41.32 27
36 Logan Calopisis SC 21.85 (31) 19.75 (22) 41.60 28
54 Joshua Arango RA 21.36 (28) 21.02 (33) 42.38 29
24 William Seppala LO 21.34 (27) 21.25 (35) 42.59 30
43 Michael Berry RH 22.12 (32) 21.08 (34) 43.20 31
44 Kurt Dittrich RH 22.13 (33) 21.37 (36) 43.50 32
25 Owen Palatka LO 23.01 (34) 20.92 (32) 43.93 33
51 Bayden Tapert RA 27.27 (42) 17.48 (2.5) 44.75 34
26 Nico Dumbrique LO 23.33 (36) 21.69 (37) 45.02 35
27 Adam Pawlikowski LO 23.79 (37) 21.95 (38) 45.74 36
175 Nicholas Privert NDP 23.24 (35) 22.57 (39) 45.81 37
38 Nate Laughton SC 24.23 (38) 22.78 (41) 47.01 38
171 Gavin DeYoung NDP 24.53 (40) 22.69 (40) 47.22 39
113 Declan Polglaze DCDS 24.43 (39) 24.40 (43) 48.83 40
39 Dillon Lewis SC 25.85 (41) 24.12 (42) 49.97 41
110 Andrew O'neill BH 20.09 (13) 31.51 (44) 51.60 42
173 Paul Valentino III NDP DNF 19.25 (15) 45
11 Hunter Houghton CHS DSQ 18.27 (6) 45
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1/14/2021  Pine Knob High School League - JV GS  --  Girls
Team Bib Racer Run 1 Run 2 Result Pts Score

1 NDP 671 Audrey Kuyoth 21.90 (5) 20.65 (4) 42.55 5 * 32
670 Angela Leach 21.69 (4) 21.38 (8) 43.07 6 *
672 Ella Warner 22.67 (8) 21.85 (13) 44.52 9 *
674 Shea Condit 23.25 (11) 21.70 (11) 44.95 12 *
669 Alexis Kuyoth 23.65 (22) 22.30 (16) 45.95 17
673 Katelyn Ruthie Evans 25.52 (28) 24.65 (27) 50.17 26

2 CHS 508 Audrey Brancheau 19.71 (1) 19.22 (1) 38.93 1 * 50
510 Sydney Draksler 20.63 (2) 19.98 (2) 40.61 2 *
509 Vanessa Milcallef 22.70 (9) 21.54 (9) 44.24 8 *
511 Nicole Smith 23.26 (12.5) DSQ 39 *

3 BH 608 Ava Barber 21.19 (3) 20.73 (5) 41.92 3 * 50
606 Jessi Aronoff 21.92 (6) 21.35 (7) 43.27 7 *
607 Anna Charboneau 23.29 (14) 22.82 (20) 46.11 18 *
611 Lily Ahari 24.25 (25) 23.56 (23) 47.81 22 *
610 Brooke Bass 24.15 (24) 23.91 (25) 48.06 23
612 Allison Lipson 25.65 (29) 24.60 (26) 50.25 27
609 Emmy Pearce 23.61 (21) DNF 39

4 LO 522 Mila Pitman 22.18 (7) 20.32 (3) 42.50 4 * 58
523 Brynn Liedke 23.51 (18) 21.07 (6) 44.58 10 *
524 Alexis Whittredge 23.92 (23) 22.32 (17) 46.24 20 *
526 Natascha Roever 25.10 (26) 23.22 (22) 48.32 24 *
525 Danielle Dragoi 25.39 (27) 23.86 (24) 49.25 25
527 Riley Kretschmer 27.02 (32) 24.66 (28) 51.68 29
528 Amelia Williams 26.52 (30) 25.42 (30) 51.94 30

5 SC 537 Morgan Gill 23.30 (15) 21.63 (10) 44.93 11 * 72
538 Isabella Rossey 22.99 (10) 22.42 (18) 45.41 14 *
536 Lillian Putman 23.53 (19) 22.59 (19) 46.12 19 *
539 Simona Atanasoski 26.60 (31) 24.85 (29) 51.45 28 *
541 Livia Hovey 30.52 (36) 28.37 (33) 58.89 33
542 Julia Eichberger 29.52 (35) 30.07 (34) 59.59 34
540 Katie Romzek DNS DNS 39

6 RA 550 Grace Wisniewski 23.26 (12.5) 22.28 (14.5) 45.54 15 * 83
551 Grace Kansa 23.46 (17) 22.28 (14.5) 45.74 16 *
552 Greta Hugen 23.54 (20) 23.18 (21) 46.72 21 *
553 Caroline Bull 27.33 (33) 26.93 (32) 54.26 31 *

7 RH 543 Hannah Thibideau 23.38 (16) 21.79 (12) 45.17 13 * No score
544 Veronica Rogalski 40.84 (37) 34.96 (35) 75.80 35 *

8 BAT 560 Gabriella Barczys 29.25 (34) 25.60 (31) 54.85 32 * No score
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1/14/2021  Pine Knob High School League - JV GS  --  Boys
Team Bib Racer Run 1 Run 2 Result Pts Score

1 CHS 8 Austin Bushroe 18.35 (2) 17.44 (1) 35.79 1 * 28
9 Everett Baetens 18.33 (1) 17.48 (2.5) 35.81 2 *
13 Alexander Damone 19.81 (7) 19.12 (12) 38.93 10 *
12 Bo Begley 20.32 (16) 19.38 (20) 39.70 15 *
10 Max Ashley 20.55 (18) 19.17 (13) 39.72 16
14 Bedford Muzzy 21.00 (22) 20.16 (29) 41.16 24
11 Hunter Houghton DSQ 18.27 (6) 45

2 BH 111 Owen Replogle 19.77 (6) 18.65 (8) 38.42 5 * 29
108 Daniel Melasi 20.08 (12) 18.38 (7) 38.46 6 *
106 Ben Baessler 19.87 (8) 18.77 (9) 38.64 7 *
109 Erik Laansoo 20.03 (11) 19.02 (11) 39.05 11 *
107 Aaron van Duijvenboode 19.88 (9) 19.29 (16) 39.17 12
112 Ducan Cook 21.63 (30) 19.22 (14) 40.85 21
110 Andrew O'neill 20.09 (13) 31.51 (44) 51.60 42

3 RA 52 Jay O'Connor 18.92 (3) 17.76 (4) 36.68 3 * 44
50 Justin Tyack 19.65 (5) 18.09 (5) 37.74 4 *
55 Andrew Weaver 20.78 (21) 19.34 (19) 40.12 17 *
56 Anthony Cerget 20.73 (20) 19.96 (27) 40.69 20 *
53 Alex Voorhees 21.09 (25) 20.22 (30) 41.31 25.5
54 Joshua Arango 21.36 (28) 21.02 (33) 42.38 29
51 Bayden Tapert 27.27 (42) 17.48 (2.5) 44.75 34

4 NDP 170 Alexander Hein 20.18 (14) 19.30 (17.5) 39.48 13 * 69
169 Blake Banninger 20.23 (15) 19.30 (17.5) 39.53 14 *
174 Zachary Mylenek 20.58 (19) 19.91 (26) 40.49 19 *
172 Nathan Vogel 21.06 (24) 20.08 (28) 41.14 23 *
175 Nicholas Privert 23.24 (35) 22.57 (39) 45.81 37
171 Gavin DeYoung 24.53 (40) 22.69 (40) 47.22 39
173 Paul Valentino III DNF 19.25 (15) 45

5 LO 23 Connor Hough 19.03 (4) 19.87 (25) 38.90 9 * 97.5
22 Jonathan Meyer 21.50 (29) 19.81 (23.5) 41.31 25.5 *
24 William Seppala 21.34 (27) 21.25 (35) 42.59 30 *
25 Owen Palatka 23.01 (34) 20.92 (32) 43.93 33 *
26 Nico Dumbrique 23.33 (36) 21.69 (37) 45.02 35
27 Adam Pawlikowski 23.79 (37) 21.95 (38) 45.74 36

6 SC 37 Ryan Januszek 19.94 (10) 18.82 (10) 38.76 8 * 115
36 Logan Calopisis 21.85 (31) 19.75 (22) 41.60 28 *
38 Nate Laughton 24.23 (38) 22.78 (41) 47.01 38 *
39 Dillon Lewis 25.85 (41) 24.12 (42) 49.97 41 *

7 BAT 62 Ben Clous 20.54 (17) 19.60 (21) 40.14 18 * No score
60 Noah Michaelson 21.17 (26) 19.81 (23.5) 40.98 22 *

8 RH 45 Ben Owczarek 21.05 (23) 20.27 (31) 41.32 27 * No score
43 Michael Berry 22.12 (32) 21.08 (34) 43.20 31 *
44 Kurt Dittrich 22.13 (33) 21.37 (36) 43.50 32 *

9 DCDS 113 Declan Polglaze 24.43 (39) 24.40 (43) 48.83 40 * No score
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